©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 7
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-General
Datasheet
Benefits
Compact size, high cost performance
	— Small size, light weight
	— Available in CRI 70, CRI 80, CRI 90
	— Nearly flicker free

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 6 of 7
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-General
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100019955
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100020055
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100020155
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 UWB VS1  OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100020255
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100020355
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100020455
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100020555
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100020655
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100020755
PSS SHP V3 G 400W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 400 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100020855
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100020955
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100021055
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100021155
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100021255
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100021355
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100021455
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100021555
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100021655
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100021755
PSS SHP V3 G 500W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 500 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100021855
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100021955
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100022055
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100022155
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100022255
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100022355
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100022455
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100022555
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100022655
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100022755
PSS SHP V3 G 600W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 600 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100022855
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100022955
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100023055
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100023155
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100023255
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100023355
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100023455
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100023555
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100023655
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100023755
PSS SHP V3 G 800W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 800 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100023855
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100023955
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100024055
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100024155
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100024255
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100024355
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-General
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Note Material
PSS SHP V3 VISOR 1-module  ACC VS4 OSRAM For 400W / 500W / 600W GA23100035155
PSS SHP V3 VISOR 2-module  ACC VS4 OSRAM For 800W / 1000W / 1200W GA23100035255
Fixture
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100024455
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100024555
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100024655
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100024755
PSS SHP V3 G 1000W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1000 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100024855
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 757 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100024955
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100025055
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100025155
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 757 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100025255
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 757 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 70 GL23100025355
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 857 UNB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100025455
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 857 NB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100025555
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 857 MB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100025655
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 857 UWB VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100025755
PSS SHP V3 G 1200W 857 ASY VS1 OSRAM 1200 On-Off 5700K 80 GL23100025855
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P